
 

Term Dates 2022-2023 
 

Term I 
April 

25th April Monday Term I Begins 
 30th April                         Saturday Nepali Mother’s Day (Holiday) 

June 
29th June Wednesday Ropai Festival (Half Day for all) 

July 
8th July Friday                 Last Day of Term (Half day for all) 

9th July – 24th July 2 weeks       Summer Break 

 

Term II 
July 

25th July Monday Term II Begins 
August 

11th August Thursday Janai Purnima (Holiday) 
30th August Tuesday Teej (Holiday) 

September 
23rd September Friday   Dashain Celebration (Half day for all) 

                      26th September – 9th October 2 Weeks Dashain Break 

 

 

 



 

Term III 
October 

10th October Monday Term III Begins 
21st October Friday Tihar Celebration (Half day for all) 

24th October- 26th October 3 days Tihar Break holiday 
December 

15th December                          Thursday    Last day of the Term (full day) 
16th December                       Friday Spiral of Light Celebration (In the evening) 

17th December - 8th January                       3 Weeks Winter Break 
 

Term IV 
January 

                       9th January Monday Term IV begins 
                      15th January Sunday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

February 
                             18th February Saturday Shivaratri (Holiday) 

March 
                               6th March Monday Holi Celebration (half day for all)* 

    7th March Tuesday Holi (Holiday)* 
April 

   7th April Friday Half day for all (TBC)* 
     8th April-23th April 2 weeks Spring Break Starts 

 
*New session starts on 24th April, 2023, Monday 

*TBC - to be confirmed 


